-

=]

WEEKEND

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

AM Shift: 9am - 4pm

THE BEACON GROVE ST"EAST" | EXCHANGE PLACE | GROVE ST "WEST"
9:00AM 9:10AM 9:15AM 9:20AM
9:30AM 9:40AM 9:45AM 9:50AM
10:00AM 10:10AM 10:15AM 10:20AM
10:30AM 10:40AM 10:45AM 10:50AM
11:00AM 11:10AM 11:15AM 11:20AM
11:30AM 11:40AM 11:45AM 11:50AM
12:00AM 12:10AM 12:15AM 12:20AM

12:30 DRIVER BREAK

1:00PM 1:10PM 1:15PM 1:20PM
1:30PM 1:40PM 1:45PM 1:50PM
2:00PM 2:10PM 2:15PM 2:20PM
2:30PM 2:40PM 2:45PM 2:50PM
3:00PM 3:10PM 3:15PM 3:20PM
3:30PM 3:40PM 3:45PM 3:50PM
PM Shift: 4pm - 10pm
THE BEACON GROVE ST "EAST" | EXCHANGE PLACE | GROVE ST "WEST"
4:00PM 4:10PM 4:15PM 4:20PM
4:30PM 4:40PM 4:45PM 4:50PM
5:00PM 5:10PM 5:15PM 5:20PM
5:30PM 5:40PM 5:45PM 5:50PM
6:00PM 6:10PM 6:15PM 6:20PM

8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
9:30PM

6:30 DRIVER BREAK

8:10PM
8:40PM
9:10PM
9:40PM

8:15PM
8:45PM
9:15PM
9:45PM

8:20PM
8:50PM
9:20PM
9:50PM

*Please be aware that shuttles may be impacted by various factors
such as trattic, construction, road closures, parades, & cultural events.

TRACK WITH

PASSIO

Doari |

MOBILITY





