

AM Shift: 9am - 4pm

THE BEACON	GROVE ST "EAST"	EXCHANGE PLACE	GROVE ST "WEST"	
9:00AM	9:10AM	9:15AM	9:20AM	
9:30AM	9:40AM	9:45AM	9:50AM	
10:00AM	10:10AM	10:15AM	10:20AM	
10:30AM	10:40AM	10:45AM	10:50AM	
11:00AM	11:10AM	11:15AM	11:20AM	
11:30AM	11:40AM	11:45AM	11:50AM	
12:00AM	12:10AM	12:15AM	12:20AM	
12:30 DRIVER BREAK				
1:00PM	1:10PM	1:15PM	1:20PM	
1:30PM	1:40PM	1:45PM	1:50PM	
2:00PM	2:10PM	2:15PM	2:20PM	
2:30PM	2:40PM	2:45PM	2:50PM	
3:00PM	3:10PM	3:15PM	3:20PM	
3:30PM	3:40PM	3:45PM	3:50PM	

PM Shift: 4pm - 10pm

THE BEACON	GROVE ST "EAST"	EXCHANGE PLACE	GROVE ST "WEST"	
4:00PM	4:10PM	4:15PM	4:20PM	
4:30PM	4:40PM	4:45PM	4:50PM	
5:00PM	5:10PM	5:15PM	5:20PM	
5:30PM	5:40PM	5:45PM	5:50PM	
6:00PM	6:10PM	6:15PM	6:20PM	
6:30 DRIVER BREAK				
7:00PM	7:10PM	7:15PM	7:20PM	
7:30PM	7:40PM	7:45PM	7:50PM	
8:00PM	8:10PM	8:15PM	8:20PM	
8:30PM	8:40PM	8:45PM	8:50PM	
9:00PM	9:10PM	9:15PM	9:20PM	

\*Please be aware that shuttles may be impacted by various factors such as traffic, construction, road closures, parades, & cultural events.





